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Description

Ordering Information

Contemporary low profile architectural wall sconce is designed for durability and performance to 
withstand today’s toughest environments. The D415-LED features rounded-square shape and 
choice of full, eyelid or grid frame lens designs. Rugged die-cast aluminum two piece, fully gasketed 
housing with vandalproof fasteners and impact resistant opalescent polycarbonate lens. Durable 
weatherproof polyester powder coat finish makes this luminaire suitable for many areas including 
schools, parking garages, office complexes and any other application prone to vandalism.

Ordering Information Example: (D415-LED-20-30-UNV-E-BZ-WDF)

D415-LED

14”
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14”
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Series Wattage/Lumen Color Temp. Voltage Guard Finish Option
Designer Square 

Wall Light
20
30
40
60

20W/25603

30W/38403

40W/51203

60W/76203,5

30
35
40
50

3000K

3500K
4000K
5000K4

UNV
347
480

120-277V
347V
480V
(Step-Down 
Transformer used 
for 480V Divider)

O
C
E

Open

Cross
Eyelid

BZ
BL
WH
CU

Bronze1

Black
White
Custom2

WSF
WDF
EM

Wired Single Fuse
Wired Double Fuse
Emergency Ballast

1 Standard for fixture
2 Contact factory for custom finish
3 Initial Delivered Lumens
4 Standard Color Temp.
5 60W is only available with O (open) and C (cross). Not available for E (eyelid) 

TEN YEAR WARRANTYTEN YEAR WARRANTY

INCLUDES LABOR
ALLOWANCE
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Features

Guard Options

•   Die cast aluminum housing & front frame.
•   Powdercoat finish over a chromate conversion coating.
•   Opalescent polycarbonate lens.
•   Available with open, half-cutoff, and grid-style frame.

•   Max 60 wattage.
•   Optional battery backup.
•   CRI: 80+.
•   10 yr limited warranty.


